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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2018)       

Important Dates 
 

 

Note: Dates are subject to change without notice. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 Feb 2018 Aug 2018 
Session Begins  - Regular March 05, 2018 August 27, 2018 

Session Begins   - Weekend                          March 10, 2018 September 01, 2018 

Orientation - Regular March 05  & 07, 2018 August 27  & 28,  2018 

Publication of End of Semester Exams. 
(FL2017) 

February 20, 2018 August 20, 2018 

Matriculation  March 23, 2018 September 28, 2018 

Graduation  March 10, 2018 September 29, 2018 
Mid-Semester Examination - Regular  April 23  -  27, 2018 October 15 -19, 2018 

Mid-Semester Examination - Weekend  April 28 & 29, 2018 October 28-29, 2018 

Mid-Semester Exam Results Declaration May 25,2018 November 17, 2018 

End of Semester Exams - Regular June 11 - 22, 2018 December 03 - 20 ,2018 

End of Semester Exams (Weekend) June 16 - 24, 2018 December 09 – 17 , 2018 
 

Supplementary Exam July 16,  2018-  July 30, 2018 - 

Supplementary Exam Results Declaration August 20, 2018 - 

Public Holidays in Ghana 

Events Dates 

Independence Day Tuesday , March 06 , 2018 

Good Friday Friday , March 30,2018 

Easter Monday Monday,  April 02 , 2018 

May Day Tuesday , May 01,2018 

Africa Unity Day Friday , May 25, 2018 

Eid al-Fitr Friday , June 15,2018 

Republic Day Holiday Monday , July 2,2018 

Eidul- Adha* Monday , September 12,2018 

Founders Day Wednesday, September 21,2018 

Farmers Day  Friday, December 02,2018 

Christmas Tuesday, December 27,2018 

Boxing Day Monday, December 26,2018 

* Dates are subject to visibility of the New Moon 
 


